
International Meeting Tropphy of Macedonia & Memorial Meeting “Lazo Miloshevski ” 

Organization:  Athletic Federation of Macedonia
Date : 07 October 2017  ( Saturday),
Venue : Skopje ( National arena Philip 2 of Macedonia ) 

BILTEN 
Event :  100 m  women's  start :     14:00 

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club G. Best Result
Heat 1

1. 55 Mila VRANIK 2002 Macedonia Rabotnicki 1 13.0
2. 56 Gala URDAREVSKA 2003 Macedonia Rabotnicki 1 13.5
3. 22 Marija KUZMANOVSKA 1998 Macedonia Delta 1 13.6
4. 77 Stefanija RISTESKA 2003 Macedonia Ohrid 1 13.8
5. 23 Marija STOJANOVSKA 1996 Macedonia Delta 1 14.0
6. 70 Tamara SIMJANOSKA 2000 Macedonia Ljuboten 1 14.0

Heat 2
1. 21 Rebeka VLAISAVLEVIK 1996 Macedonia Delta 2 13.5
2. 76 Iskra MADZOSKA 2003 Macedonia Ohrid 2 14.0
3. 100 Tamara ACKOVSKA Macedonia Karposh 2 15.3

- 78 Marija JOVANOSKA 2001 Macedonia Ohrid 2 Disq.
- 15 Marija TOMIK 2002 Macedonia Kumanovo 2 DNS
- 42 Sara SUSURI 2004 Kosovo 2 DNS

Heat 3
1. 74 Ajshe HALILI 2000 Macedonia Studenti 3 12.7
2. 57 Jana MITOVSKA 2001 Macedonia Rabotnicki 3 12.7
3. 53 Drita ISLAMI 1997 Macedonia Rabotnicki 3 13.0
4. 72 Valbona SELIMI Macedonia Studenti 3 13.1
5. 4 Paola SHYLE 1999 Albania 3 13.1

- 73 Hristina RISTESKA Macedonia Studenti 3 DNS

Results Summary
1 74 Ajshe HALILI 2000 Macedonia Studenti 12.7
2 57 Jana MITOVSKA 2001 Macedonia Rabotnicki 12.7
3 55 Mila VRANIK 2002 Macedonia Rabotnicki 13.0
4 53 Drita ISLAMI 1997 Macedonia Rabotnicki 13.0
5 72 Valbona SELIMI Macedonia Studenti 13.1
6 4 Paola SHYLE 1999 Albania 13.1
7 21 Rebeka VLAISAVLEVIK 1996 Macedonia Delta 13.5
8 56 Gala URDAREVSKA 2003 Macedonia Rabotnicki 13.5
9 22 Marija KUZMANOVSKA 1998 Macedonia Delta 13.6
10 77 Stefanija RISTESKA 2003 Macedonia Ohrid 13.8
11 23 Marija STOJANOVSKA 1996 Macedonia Delta 14.0
12 70 Tamara SIMJANOSKA 2000 Macedonia Ljuboten 14.0
13 76 Iskra MADZOSKA 2003 Macedonia Ohrid 14.0
14 100 Tamara ACKOVSKA Macedonia Karposh 15.3



Event :  100 m  men's  start :     14:15

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
Heat 1

1. 17 Marko SMILEVSKI 1999 Macedonia Delta 1 11.4
2. 51 Mihail LUSIN 1991 Macedonia Prolet 1 11.5
3. 27 Muzafer AZIRI 1999 Macedonia Liria 1 12.1
4. 59 Daniel GEORGIEVSKI 1999 Macedonia Rabotnicki 1 12..2
5. 63 Kaloyan BOGDANSKI 2001 Bulgaria 1 12.2
6. 28 Lis KADRIU 2001 Macedonia Liria 1 12.3
7. 20 Vladimir RUSOVSKI 1995 Macedonia Delta 1 12.7

Heat 2
1. 25 Ali SHABANI 1997 Macedonia Liria 2 11.1
2. 7 Milan VELKOVIK 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo 2 11.2
3. 58 Aleksandar TANEVSKI 1997 Macedonia Rabotnicki 2 11.4
4. 61 Lubomir ATANASOV 1999 Bulgaria 2 11.4
5. 62 Mario YANEV 1997 Bulgaria 2 11.5
6. 68 Samir CEKOVIC 1998 Macedonia Ljuboten 2 12.7

- 2 Ledio  QAHI 1999 Albania 3 DNS
- 36 Leart OSMANAJ 2000 Kosovo 3 DNS
- 69 Davor TALESKI 1999 Macedonia Ljuboten 3 DNS
- 18 Mihail VLAISAVLEVIK Macedonia Delta 3 DNS
- 8 Vlatko PETROVSKI 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo DNS
- 10 Damjan JANEVSKI 1999 Macedonia Kumanovo DNS

Results Summary
1 25 Ali SHABANI 1997 Macedonia Liria 11.1
2 7 Milan VELKOVIK 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo 11.2
3 58 Aleksandar TANEVSKI 1997 Macedonia Rabotnicki 11.4
4 61 Lubomir ATANASOV 1999 Bulgaria 11.4
5 17 Marko SMILEVSKI 1999 Macedonia Delta 11.4
6 62 Mario YANEV 1997 Bulgaria 11.5
7 51 Mihail LUSIN 1991 Macedonia Prolet 11.5
8 27 Muzafer AZIRI 1999 Macedonia Liria 12.1
9 59 Daniel GEORGIEVSKI Macedonia Rabotnicki 12..2
10 63 Kaloyan BOGDANSKI 2001 Bulgaria 12.2
11 28 Lis KADRIU 2001 Macedonia Liria 12.3
12 68 Samir CEKOVIC 1998 Macedonia Ljuboten 12.7
13 Vladimir RUSOVSKI Macedonia Delta 12.7

Event :  800 m  women's  start :     14:30 

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
1. 45 Gresa BAKRAQI 1995 Kosovo 2:20.4
2. 24 Renata SOKOLOVSKA 1998 Macedonia Delta 2:20.9
3. 3 Ejona CUFE 1998 Albania 2:31.9
4. 67 Hristina ANDONOVA 2000 Bulgaria 2:48.1

75 Margo BOJADZEVA 2002 Macedonia Dzambazoski DNS



Event :  800 m  men's  start :     14:45

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
1. 34 Musa HAJDARI 1987 Kosovo 1:59.0
2. 39 Astrit KRYEZIU 1991 Kosovo 1:59.3
3. 1 Marko  MAKAJ 1996 Albania 2:00.8
4. 46 Edin Erović 2000 Montenegro 2:03.4
5. 5 Leonid VANDESKI 1999 Macedonia Dzambazoski 2:06.3
6. 19 Matej DRAGANOVSKI 1999 Macedonia Delta 2:11.9
7. 29 Sufijan  EMINI 2002 Macedonia Liria 2:20.1
8. 60 Igor STOJANOVSKI 1981 Macedonia Nike Run Cl. 2:21.8

DNF 48 Pavle JOVANOVSKI 1998 Macedonia Karpos -
DNS 9 Ivan TIMCEVSKI 2001 Macedonia Kumanovo -

Event :  400 m  women's  start :     15:00 

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result

1. 53 Drita ISLAMI 1996 Macedonia Rabotnicki 1:01.7
2. 43 Rita HAJDINI 1998 Kosovo 1:02.3
3. 74 Ajshe HALILI 2000 Macedonia Studenti 1:03.8
4. 78 Marija JOVANOVSKA 2001 Macedonia Ohrid 1:04.3
5. 54 Vera URDAREVSKA 1998 Macedonia Rabotnicki 1:06.9
6. 03 Ejona EVIE Albania 1:07.8
7. 44 Fjolla CAKIQI 1997 Kosovo 1:08.6

DNS 14 Katerina TIMCEVSKA 1997 Macedonia Kumanovo -
DNS 41 Merisa BOJAXHIU 2004 Kosovo -
DNS 30 Anesa HAJDARI 2001 Macedonia Liria -
DNS 40 Albina BOJAXHIU 2002 Kosovo -

Event :  400 m  men's  start :     15:15

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
Heat 1

1. 39 Astrit KRYEZIU 1991 Kosovo 51.3
2. 34 Musa HAJDARI 1987 Kosovo 51.7
3. 1 Marko  MAKAJ 1996 Albania 53.4
4. 64 Hristo PANEV 2000 Bulgaria 54.4
5. 19 Matej DRAGANOVSKI Macedonia Delta 60.7
6. 63 Kaloyan BOGDANSKI 2001 Bulgaria 62.6

DNS 7 Milan VELKOVIK 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo -
DNS 71 Dalibor SPASOVSKI 1983 Macedonia Studenti -
DNS 26 Rijat SHEIPI 2000 Macedonia Liria -
DNS 36 Leart OSMANAJ 2000 Kosovo -



Event :  High Jump  men's  start :     14:00

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
1. 50 Jovanche JANKOVSKI 1990 Macedonia Karpos 185
2. 6 Nikola STOJANOVIK 1998 Macedonia Kumanovo 180
3. 12 Nikola ZARKOVSKI 1994 Macedonia Kumanovo 180
4. 66 Nikola NIKOLOV 1996 Bulgaria 160
5. 9 Ivan TIMCEVSKI 2001 Macedonia Kumanovo 150

- 35 Erudit RYSHA 1998 Kosovo DNS

Name &  Surname 145 150 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 Result
Jovanche JANKOVSKI - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 185
Nikola STOJANOVIK - - 0 - 0 0 0 xxx 180
Nikola ZARKOVSKI - - - - - 0 x0 xxx 180
Nikola NIKOLOV - - X0 - xxx 160
Ivan TIMCEVSKI 0 X0 Xxx 150
Erudit RYSHA - - - - - - - - - -

Event :  High Jump  women's  start :     14:45

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
1. 52 Besijana MUSTAFA 2000 Macedonia Liria 150
2. 16 Mateja EFREMOVSKA 1996 Macedonia Kumanovo 140
3. 49 Nadica JOVANOVIK 1992 Macedonia Karpos 140

- 13 Sanja TIMCEVSKA 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo -

Name &  Surname 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 Result
Besijana MUSTAFA - - - 0 0 0 x-- 150
Mateja EFREMOVSKA - - 0 X0 Xxx 140
Nadica JOVANOVIK - 0 0 X0 Xxx 140
Sanja TIMCEVSKA X-- -

Event :  Long Jump  women's  start :     14:00

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
1. 79 Martina MIROSKA 1998 Macedonia Ohrid 5.46
2. 52 Besijana MUSTAFA 2000 Macedonia Liria 4.89
3. 42 Rita HAJDINI 1998 Kosovo 4.76
4. 55 Mila VRANIK 2003 Macedonia Rabotnicki 4.52
5. 56 Gala URDAREVSKA 2003 Macedonia Rabotnicki 4.51
6. 13 Sanja TIMCEVSKA 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo 4.25

- 16 Mateja EFREMOVSKA 1996 Macedonia Kumanovo -

Name &  Surname 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Martina MIROSKA - 5.28 5.46 - x 4.96 5.46
Besijana MUSTAFA - 4.84 - 4.74 4.89 - 4.89
Rita HAJDINI 4.22 4.76 4.51 4.72 4.69 - 4.76
Mila VRANIK 4.40 4.36 4.40 4.52 - 4.30 4.52
Gala URDAREVSKA 4.51 4.39 4.30 - X X 4.51
Sanja TIMCEVSKA 4.10 - 4.05 4.16 3.99 4.25 4.25



Event :  Long Jump  men's  start :     14:45

Rk Bib Name &  Surname Year Country Club Best Result
1. 25 Ali SHABANI 1997 Macedonia Liria 6.53
2. 65 Mitko BALABANOV 2000 Bulgaria 6.53
3. 58 Aleksandar TANEVSKI 1997 Macedonia Rabotnicki 6.39
4. 37 Ajet METOLLI 1997 Kosovo 6.25
5. 20 Vladimir RUSOVSKI 1995 Macedonia Delta 6.00
6. 47 Jovica BOŽOVIĆ 2000 Montenegro 6.00
7. 32 Dushan PAVLOV 1991 Macedonia Prolet 5.74
8. 51 Mihail LUSIN 1991 Macedonia Prolet 5.70
9. 38 Arbnor BEHRAMI 1998 Kosovo 5.50
10. 26 Rijat SHEIPI 2000 Macedonia Liria 5.45

11. 27 Muzafer AZIRI 1999 Macedonia Liria 4.81
DNS 6 Nikola STOJANOVIK 1998 Macedonia Kumanovo -
DNS 8 Vlatko PETROVSKI 2000 Macedonia Kumanovo -
DNS 10 Damjan JANEVSKI 1999 Macedonia Kumanovo -
DNS 11 Hristijan 

PETRUSHEVSKI
1999 Macedonia Kumanovo -

DNS 35 Erudit RYSHA 1998 Kosovo -
DNS 36 Leart OSMANAJ 2000 Kosovo -

Name &  Surname 1 2 3 4 5 6 Resulsts
Ali SHABANI 6.20 6.27 6.32 6.45 6.46 6.53 6.53
Mitko BALABANOV 6.53
Aleksandar TANEVSKI 6.06 6.39 6.19 x x 6.00 6.39
Ajet METOLLI 6.25 5.98 6.00 x x x 6.25
Vladimir RUSOVSKI 6.00 6.00 5.89 x 5.67 x 6.00
Jovica BOŽOVIĆ 5.76 5.86 5.81 x x 6.00 6.00
Dushan PAVLOV 5.59 5.37 5.72 5.74 x x 5.74
Mihail LUSIN x 5.47 5.70 5.70 5.55 5.70 5.70
Arbnor BEHRAMI 5.43 5.40 5.48 5.43 5.37 5.50 5.50
Rijat SHEIPI 5.34 5.45 5.35 5.39 5.38 x 5.45
Muzafer AZIRI 4.65 4.81 x - - - 4.81

General Secretary
Dejan Angelovski


